MAZZA

All for your enjoyment

Availability
Late

Late

Late

Middle

Middle

Middle

Early, Middle, Late
Middle

Early, Middle
Early

Early

Early

Early, Middle, Late
Middle

Early

Middle, Late

Late

Middle

Variety

Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon

Catawba
Cayuga
Chambourcin
Chardonnay
Concord
DeChaunac
Delaware
Diamond
Fredonia
Marechel Foch
Niagara
Riesling
Seyval Blanc
Steuben
Vidal Blanc
Vignoles

Type

Red
Red
Pink
White
Red
White
Red
Red
Pink
White
Red
Red
White
White
White
Pink
White
White

Home Winemaker
2019 Fresh Juice List

11815 East Lake Road
North East, PA 16428

1-800-796-WINE (9463)

phone 814/725-8695
fax 814/725-3948

Price/Gallon

20.00

W
O

5.25
8.50
11.50
16.00
5.25
7.50
5.50
7.25
5.25
7.50
5.25
16.00
8.50
6.25
8.50
10.00

AP AHAHAHAHAHAH A

Early = mid-late Sept, Middle = late Sept - early Oct, Late = mid Oct - early Nov

Our juice is clarified, chilled, and the sugar has not been adjusted.
Discounts - 5% on 10-49 gallons, 10% on 50 gallons and more

Other varieties may be available, but are not listed. We suggest you confirm availability We
suggest you provide your own containers. Containers and yeast are available for purchase.
We look forward to providing quality grape juices for your winemaking needs.

Prices and availability subject to change. 6% sales tax applicable to all juice purchases.

updated 9/9/2019



