

Home Winemaker 2019 Fresh Juice List

11815 East Lake Road North East, PA 16428

1-800-796-WINE (9463) phone 814/725-8695 fax 814/725-3948

Availability	Variety	Туре	Price/Gallon	
Late	Cabernet Franc	Red	\$	20.00
Late	Cabernet Sauvignon	Red	TBD	
Late	Catawba	Pink	\$	5.25
Middle	Cayuga	White	\$	8.50
Middle	Chambourcin	Red	\$	11.50
Middle	Chardonnay	White	\$	16.00
Early, Middle, Late	Concord	Red	\$	5.25
Middle	DeChaunac	Red	\$	7.50
Early, Middle	Delaware	Pink	\$	5.50
Early	Diamond	White	\$	7.25
Early	Fredonia	Red	\$	5.25
Early	Marechel Foch	Red	\$	7.50
Early, Middle, Late	Niagara	White	\$	5.25
Middle	Riesling	White	\$	16.00
Early	Seyval Blanc	White	\$	8.50
Middle, Late	Steuben	Pink	\$	6.25
Late	Vidal Blanc	White	\$	8.50
Middle	Vignoles	White	\$	10.00

Early = mid-late Sept, Middle = late Sept - early Oct, Late = mid Oct - early Nov

Our juice is clarified, chilled, and the **sugar has not been adjusted**. **Discounts** - 5% on 10-49 gallons, 10% on 50 gallons and more

Other varieties may be available, but are not listed. We suggest you confirm availability We suggest you provide your own containers. Containers and yeast are available for purchase. We look forward to providing quality grape juices for your winemaking needs.

Prices and availability subject to change. 6% sales tax applicable to all juice purchases. updated 9/9/2019